May 27, 2012 CSE-PPT (SubProfessional)
List of Passers
CSCRO No. 4 (139 Panay Ave., Quezon City)

Sequence ExamNo Name

660052 ACEPCION, ANINA PAMELA U
660800 ACEPCION, LUIGI ANTONIO L
660607 AGUDA, MARYROSE B

660622 AGUILA, DON GEORGE KINSEE M
661494 AGUINILLO, MARY GRACE V
661252 ALA, ABEGAIL B

664196 ALAGAR, BINGIE U

662546 ALBINA, AIREENE B

662156 ALCALA, ALYSSAH XENIAH C
661284 ALEJANDRO, ARA ADONICA M
663029 ALFANTE, MARY ROSE Z
661040 ALIANZA, RAFAEL F

660380 ALMARIO, KENNETH M

662080 ALOJADO, ERNELL C

662209 ALZAGA, GRAEMARC LESTER L
662227 AMBOS, NOE A

661026 AMBROCIO, JETHRO PAUL L
661567 AMORANTO, JOYCE NICOLE G
661027 ANDAL, SOFRINO JR S

661039 ANDAYA, ALHENA C

660642 ANG, KEVIN CARLO C

661230 ANONAS, JOHN MARTIN D
660051 ANORICO, LEILAM

660248 APOSTOL, PINKY E

662383 AQUINO, DARYL G

663308 ARACIEL, CHANDA C

662517 ARCE, MA TERESA B

660734 ARCIAGA, FENNELYN P
660726 ARELLANO, EDERLYN A
662038 ARGULLA, MELVIN O

664281 ARMEZA, APRIL

661313 ARTILLAGA, ALAIN C

660492 AVEJERO, ALMIRA JOY A
660124 AVENIO, MARIA TERESA A
661356 AVENUE, CYNTHIA S

662185 AYALA, ELGIN ROI'V

664150 BACONG, PIA LORAINE P
664006 BACOSA, FRANCES ANNA 'V
660479 BADIOLA, GLENN CYRIL C
661162 BALAGTAS, CHRISTIAN RONALD O
662299 BALANAA, EMMANUEL L
664620 BALBUENA, HAZEL T

660852 BALOG, SHIERLY S

664422 BALUYUT, ELLAH JOYCE G
664419 BANDOLA, CINDY C

664014 BANGCONG, ELLEN A

660676 BANGOY, ELMER A

660951 BANTUAS, NASRODIN R
662274 BARBECHO, MARIA NINA M
660872 BAUTISTA, JULIE ANN G
661429 BELARMINO, MARRI CHARIZE SP
661177 BERANO, RUBY HANA C
664034 BESAGA, RITAT

664060 BONA, BENJAMIN FRANKLIN A
661321 BONSOL, JOHN DENVER M
661232 BRION, CRISTETO |

660822 BUENASEDA, FRANCIS BIEN B
662451 BULACLAC, MA LOURDES A
660321 BURGOS, VANESSA JOY B
660371 BUSILIG, VIRGINIA D

664032 CAABAY, BEMSORT

662136 CABALLERO, CHRISTINE MEL P
662020 CABREROS, KEN KEVIN G
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64 660179 CABUNGCAL, KIMWEL CHRISTOPHER C
65 661525 CALABIA, MIHRA CHEZKA F

66 662183 CALANOG, KATHLEEN B

67 662330 CALLEJA, JULIE ANNE N

68 663036 CAMBA, REEZA MAREE N

69 664317 CANILLA, YVES SCOTT G

70 662441 CAPERINA, ROSALIA B

71 661171 CARAIT, ANGELICA A

72 660962 CARE, ALYZAC

73 660482 CATAPANG, MARISA B

74 660727 CHAN, CHARMELITA C

75 660422 CODERA, MARIEL M

76 663301 CONGSON, JHONSCHULTZ A

77 660399 CORDOVA, JARELL VINCENT E
78 660886 CORPUZ, JUMELYN H

79 660778 COSME, CHERRY M

80 661504 CRUZ, BUNNY JANE B

81 660054 CRUZ, RALPH JOVI I

82 664566 CUBILLAS, LAE LANNY F

83 664078 DAQUER, DANIEL RIO L

84 663136 DAVID, ALVIN A

85 663278 DE CASTRO, JOHN BENEDICT D
86 660388 DE CHAVEZ, MELVIN P

87 663356 DE GUZMAN, MAUREEN F

88 662566 DE LEON, ALLEN MARVIN U

89 662540 DE LOS SANTOS, LEIGELLE J

90 664492 DECOLONGON, PRINCESS DIANNE B
91 661459 DELGADO, MICHELLE ANN C

92 660180 DELOS REYES, ROGIELYN G

93 661490 DEMAFELIX, VIMALYN D

94 661315 DIAZ, JON JATTO D

95 660466 DIONISIO, DONN TRISTAN C

96 660818 DIONISIO, HAROLD LOUIE C

97 660216 DIZON, ALVIN R

98 661327 DIZON, AVIGAIL R

99 660472 DOLOR, LAARNIR

100 663100 DOTE, MARK ANGELO C

101 662178 DURANTE, MICHELLE P

102 661579 ECLERA, AIRENE JOY B

103 660279 EDRA, DARWIN V

104 660170 ENRIQUEZ, ELAINE P

105 660712 ERCE, EMUELSON S

106 660512 ERICE, ROMNICK C

107 660577 ERICTA, JOEMAR MELCHOR A
108 660225 ESCARO, FRANCIS S

109 660815 ESPIRITU, HERMIE C

110 661326 ESTRELLA, RENANTE R

111 662004 EUDEN, CHERRYLOU U

112 661169 EUSEBIO, KRISTOFFER PETER G
113 661185 FAMERONAG, CHRISTIAN ALLAN M
114 661420 FANDIALAN, VERMONT V

115 660823 FAROL, PENSRI S

116 662214 FELLIZAR, DONNA MAE S

117 660240 FLORES, MARIE BERNADETTE Q
118 662268 FONTAMILLAS, ERIKA D

119 664653 GABUCO, JONATHAN P

120 662030 GALI, DAISYRIE S

121 664108 GARCELLANO, JOHN LAWRENCE M
122 662112 GARCIA, MICHAEL CHRISTOPER V
123 660071 GAYONDATO, CINDY C

124 660906 GLORY, MARY JANE N

125 660521 GOLISAO, JONIMAR T

126 660442 GONZAGA, JEMAYCA P

127 660107 GONZALES, KRIZZLE SIM JOYCE A
128 661093 GOPELA, KIT JASPER N

129 661596 GRANADA, DARRIZ LEMUEL A
130 664224 GUTIERREZ, JANE G

131 661347 HALILI, MEDEL C

132 660536 HERNANDEZ, MAY LOVEIRE S
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660610
660143
660198
663176
661519
660557
660971
661087
661127
664655
661219
662142
664228
660161
660108
660911
663223
660483
663003
663163
661417
662508
663339
660461
661457
661423
660909
663190
662333
664073
662340
660337
664351
664660
660636
660665
660786
660532
661297
660091
660361
661362
661251
663316
664082
660958
660812
664120
662160
662426
660420
660686
660250
660836
660207
662401
660519
661097
660502
663184
660789
660135
662509
660880
660228
660159
661248
661524
663080

HERNANDEZ, REYMUND JOSE E
HOLGADO, MEDARDO JR G
HOLGADO, OLIVER G

IGUBAN, RODAN P

ILAGAN, OSWARD DAVID F
ILANO, ZENRIO LEI E

INSIGNE, MARK ADRIAN T
JABINAL, PAUL ROIMAR A
JOSE, JAN MICHAEL E

JUNIO, JUNER E

LABADAN, EASTHER L
LACERNA, MA SANDRA S
LAGRANTE, RIZALYN G
LAJARA, NORLY B

LATAYAN, ROY B

LATINA, JILLIAN A

LAUREL, JONILYN D

LAYON, RAYMUNDO JR A
LEDESMA, MATT CHRISTIAN R
LEIDO, CZARINA C

LEYCANO, RASEL C

LEYNES, GLECERY M

LIM, REYNANTE P

LIMETA, RONNIE B

LLANES, RIZZA |

LLORIN, MARIA TRICIA A
LOANZON, REYCEL C

LOPE, MARIANIE M

LOPEZ, ABIGAIL T

LOPEZ, JULIET D

LOPEZ, RAYMART T

LOTA, CHELMARK V

LUSOC, ZIM JOHN S
MACABUAT, ROUMINA A
MACARAIG, IAN GILBERT B
MACARAIG, JUDITH C
MACASAET, JULIUS L
MACUHA, CATHERINE L
MADLANSACAY, ALGIE S
MAGALING, MYRALEE L
MALABANAN, NIKKI DIANNE V
MALIBIRAN, ABIGAIL A
MALVECINO, AILENE O
MANALO, CHRISTIA MAY N
MANGARAN, MARK ANTHONY H
MANIBO, CRISTELMARIE M
MANIGBAS, MYRA C

MANLAVI, WENDELL MARK E
MANUEL, JARRED BENEDICT V
MAPACPAC, CARREN PE M
MARASIGAN, ANNA MARIE M
MARASIGAN, SASHA KRISTINE M
MARIVELES, CARMEL N
MARQUEZ, JENNIFER D
MASAKAYAN, GLESY M
MAYORGA, MERICHAR IRISH E
MEA, JAMES MELVIN M
MECHILINA, JERICHO M
MELAD, REJESH D

MENDEZ, DIANNE G
MENDOZA, BEATRICE ISABELLE J
MENDOZA, JASMINE H
MENDOZA, MELICA MAE |
MENDOZA, MERLYN R
MERCADO, MELISSA C
METICA, ELMER JOSHUA O
MOJICA, JOYCE L
MONDUGAR, KING NOAH S
MONTELLANO, CARLOS VICENTE R
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660639
661301
661446
661397
661278
661188
660331
664581
661129
663032
660099
660902
664230
664123
664329
660572
660350
660772
664172
663011
663015
660322
664036
663248
661411
664435
662348
662533
660806
662498
660811
660001
663055
664117
661357
660090
661090
660063
660798
664044
660106
660592
660215
661092
662316
661302
661583
662551
662477
660242
660328
661134
660016
662306
664278
663042
660972
660339
660284
662025
662165
661444
663084
664314
661572
664613
661152
662174
660469

MONTIEL, MARIA RUBY A
MULI, KATRINA EUNICE J
MUZARES, GLAIZA C
NAGARES, MELVIN G
NARAG, CHARISSE IRINA B
NIDO, CHEZKA ALYSSA A
NILLAS, CHRISTINE M
NOSTRATIS, KATHLEEN K
OCAMPO, DESSA L

OCENAR, JOHN EMERSON P
ODTUJAN, CATHERINE B
OLIQUINO, ANNALYND Z
OMAR, NASHVILLE S

OMPAD, BOY ANTHONY N
ORDANIEL, REAM
ORDONEZ, MATT ERVIN M
ORIARTE, IVY O

OROLA, ALYSSA MARIE M
PAALAN, PETER PAUL P
PALLE, APPLE JOY G

PALLE, MA ANGELICA G
PALMA, AHLLEN MARIE A
PAMPANGA, SHELLA L
PANALIGAN, JOHN ARLO R
PANGANIBAN, FEDELIS MARIE G
PASOY, MA CATHERINE M
PAZ, CHARLOTTE GAY R
PENTINIO, WENSAM SIM M
PEREZ, JUDITH U

PEREZ, MARIA DONNA B
PEREZ, NERISSA M
PESIGAN, WILFREDO K
PINTOR, MAE M

PONCE DE LEON, JOSELITO M
PREJOLA, SIENNA PAULA C
PUREZA, JESSA MARIE H
PUTUNGAN, LIDA A

QUESEA, KAREN SHARMAINE D
RABINO, JEFFREY O
RAFANAN, MARK AUDEY O
RAMIREZ, JULIENNE TEREL L
RAMOS, ELAINE A

RAMOS, JANNA MAUREEN B
RANESES, MARIA CECILIA A
REANZARES, JEWAYRIE N
RECTO, KNAYZE CHARLES A
REGULACION, REGINA MAE M
REMOROZA, PEARL ABHEL R
RETEZ, LUZVIMINDA C
REYES, CYNTHIA CLAIRE A
REYES, ERICA S

REYES, JOVELLE M
ROMBON, ROXANNE MAY P
ROMEY, JANICE M

ROTONI, MARY GLO R
SALCEDO, MATELA BLANCA A
SALVACION, LEONCIO K
SAMBAT, TRACIE AGNES M
SAMONTE, ENRICO R

SAN JUAN, KRISTINE R
SANCHEZ, FERDINAND V
SANGLAY, CHARMYNE V
SANTIAGO, ARBBY T
SENDAYDIEGO, GIANNE V
SERIA, ANNALYN M
SILAGAN, EDGAR A

SILVA, PATRICK LOUISE E
SISCAR, JOYCE MARIANNE ANGELINE V
SOLIS, ANDRE O
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660869
662147
662096
662064
661172
660296
664048
661323
664331
664213
662422
664094
664499
662032
660901
660594
661438
661213
662058
662013
662438
660507
663315
660021
660404
660332
660352
664576
663279
660771
662459
662135
660295
662097
661549
662124
660092

***** Nothing Follows

SOMBILLO, JOANA A
SORIANO, JOEL R

SORNITO, YECHELLE M

SUCE, ZUEL HANNA V

SUDOY, NIMFA T

SULIT, KIMSCEY YVAN DZ
TAGLE, JADE L

TAMAYO, EDGARDO JR J
TATEL, PRECIOUS G

TEJADA, KENNETH DANIEL C
TEJERO, CHRISTINE VERONICA T
TEOLOGO, GERALD N
TIMONES, ROZELLE ALLAN MATTHEW B
TOLENTINO, CHRISTIAN M
TOLENTINO, RAWLINSON P
TORINO, ALDRIN Z

TORRES, RUTH V

TREYES, ANNE LOUISE A
TUNGOL, JUAN CARLO R
TURGO, KENNETH L

URSABIA, AIREENE A

Uy, FAY V

VALDESTAMON, KAREN JANE C
VALDEZ, GERARDO JR D
VALIENTE, DONNA M

VARGAS, LEA ANGELICA D
VELASQUEZ, BERNADETTE R
VENTILACION, ANAGUIAT
VIESCA, SUNSHINE B
VILLANUEVA, MAY M
VILLARICA, RONALYN R
VILLAVERDE, MIRASOL B
YAMBAO, RONEIL JIM V
ZACARIAS, MARIA CORAZON P
ZAPITER, KARLA MARIE D
ZARACENA, JULIUS S
ZARASPE, MARISOL |
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